

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.12504 of 2020.

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.09.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seek urgent hearing of the matter. Mr. Dilip, learned counsel, representing learned counsel for unofficial respondent on record seeks short accommodation of time. List on 26.09.2025, finally. PSW <u>EVV,J</u>	Transferred to I/O folder before correction.