

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.12504 of 2020

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	08.07.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner; learned AGP for Assignment and learned counsel for unofficial respondents, present. At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post this matter on 11.08.2026 finally. B/o.ysk	Tr. to i/o. folder before corr.